
Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Southeast (Iowa City)          1    2    3   20   30   42   46   =  56    1:08:09      13:38      2:44
    2   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg    7   12   14   18   21   23   24   =  72    1:10:10      14:02      0:48
    3   North Central (North Libert    5    6   17   22   31   35   38   =  81    1:10:50      14:10      2:09
    4   Northwest                      4   13   19   25   26   36   37   =  87    1:10:51      14:10      1:39
    5   Regis-LaSalle                  8    9   16   32   33   43   45   =  98    1:12:45      14:33      1:50
    6   CR Prairie                    10   27   28   39   40   47   49   = 144    1:15:56      15:11      2:18
    7   Harding                       11   29   34   48   51             = 173    1:20:20      16:04      4:11
    8   Taft                          15   41   44   50   52   53   54   = 202    1:23:00      16:36      4:25

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, McKinley, Roosevelt
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Ben Elwell                   M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             12:39      6:20
      2       2   Sam Elliott                  M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             12:45      6:22
      3       3   Evan Farley                  M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             13:07      6:33
      4       4   Davi Donato                  M  8th    Northwest                         13:12      6:36
      5       5   Jameson Provorse             M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     13:20      6:40
      6       6   Jackson Tvedte               M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     13:22      6:41
      7       7   Nicholas Phillips            M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:38      6:49
      8       8   John Teggatz                 M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:44      6:52
      9       9   Joseph Ambrosy               M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     13:47      6:54
     10      10   Jonah Frost                  M  8th    CR Prairie                        13:50      6:55
     11      11   Nate Mixdorf                 M  8th    Harding                           13:50      6:55
     12      12   Jensen Rickels               M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     13:51      6:56
     13      13   Mert Ince                    M  8th    Northwest                         13:52      6:56
     14      14   Cooper Lorenz                M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:01      7:01
     15           Damarion Blais               M  8th    Franklin                          14:06      7:03
     16      15   Lasdi Musambwa               M  8th    Taft                              14:07      7:03
     17      16   Grant Taylor                 M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:07      7:04
     18      17   Hans Hildebrand              M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:12      7:06
     19           Grayson Gurwell              M  8th    McKinley                          14:14      7:07
     20      18   Caleb McDowell               M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:14      7:07
     21      19   Lucas Ubeda                  M  7th    Northwest                         14:15      7:08
     22      20   Ezra O'Connor                M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:16      7:08
     23      21   Srikar Sheshashai            M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:26      7:13
     24      22   Nicholas Bradley             M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:29      7:14
     25      23   Kaden Abbott                 M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:31      7:16
     26      24   Peyton Vrba                  M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     14:33      7:17
     27      25   Axel Brandsmeier             M  8th    Northwest                         14:41      7:20
     28      26   Ahmed Gamal                  M  8th    Northwest                         14:51      7:26
     29           Bonke Mahirwe                M  8th    Roosevelt                         14:54      7:27
     30      27   Hewitt Caspers               M  8th    CR Prairie                        14:55      7:28
     31           Dane Wilcox                  M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:01      7:30
     32      28   Cruz Healy                   M  8th    CR Prairie                        15:05      7:33
     33           Ethan Myrom                  M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:06      7:33
     34      29   Gideon Davis                 M  8th    Harding                           15:22      7:41
     35      30   Rocco Arnone                 M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:23      7:42
     36           Jaxson Lynch                 M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:24      7:42
     37      31   Carter Dubois                M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:28      7:44
     38      32   Franklin Tew                 M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:32      7:46
     39           Parker Maxedon               M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:33      7:46
     40      33   Henry Lammers                M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:35      7:47
     41      34   Emilien Morand               M  8th    Harding                           15:35      7:47
     42      35   Benjamin Shepard             M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:35      7:48
     43      36   William (Liam) Moss          M  8th    Northwest                         15:35      7:48
     44      37   Charles Weime                M  8th    Northwest                         15:36      7:48
     45      38   Aiden Clasen                 M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:37      7:49
     46           Crew Erickson                M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:50      7:55
     47           Harrison Foley               M  8th    Northwest                         15:55      7:57
     48           Noah Adams                   M  8th    Northwest                         15:56      7:58
     49      39   Theisen Green                M  8th    CR Prairie                        15:59      8:00
     50           Drake Smith                  M  8th    Roosevelt                         15:59      8:00
     51           Jett Cho                     M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:02      8:01
     52           Elliot McDonald              M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:06      8:03
     53           Cyrus Ghabel                 M  8th    Northwest                         16:06      8:03
     54           Micah Waters                 M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:07      8:03
     55           Luxton Goddard               M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:07      8:03
     56      40   Daniel Schuett               M  8th    CR Prairie                        16:07      8:04
     57      41   Sam Baranowski               M  8th    Taft                              16:16      8:08
     58      42   Wyatt Carlson                M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:17      8:09
     59      43   Cooper Pacha                 M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:17      8:09
     60      44   Tyler Burco                  M  8th    Taft                              16:20      8:10
     61      45   Mason Huston                 M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:26      8:13
     62           Nolan Hensel                 M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     16:44      8:22
     63           Harikesh Thiyagarajan        M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:05      8:32
     64      46   Jack Grimes                  M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             17:06      8:33
     65           Kyden Monlux                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:09      8:35
     66           Thatcher Simanek             M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:21      8:41
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     67      47   Kegan Kolosick               M  8th    CR Prairie                        17:25      8:43
     68      48   Henry Mills                  M  8th    Harding                           17:33      8:47
     69      49   Tristan Freese               M  8th    CR Prairie                        17:45      8:53
     70      50   Ethan Klosak                 M  8th    Taft                              17:46      8:53
     71           Grayson Nance                M  8th    Northwest                         17:49      8:55
     72           William Lennox               M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:52      8:56
     73      51   Deion Easley                 M  8th    Harding                           18:01      9:00
     74           Rylan Stoos                  M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:01      9:01
     75           Matthew Kosyanchuk           M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:11      9:05
     76           Halas Inzerello              M  8th    CR Prairie                        18:30      9:15
     77      52   Jack Putman                  M  8th    Taft                              18:31      9:16
     78           Ben Watskey                  M  8th    Northwest                         18:34      9:17
     79           Eli Gomez                    M  8th    Northwest                         18:38      9:19
     80           Jacob Quinn                  M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:40      9:20
     81           Desmond Smith                M  8th    Northwest                         18:40      9:20
     82           Camden Vaughn                M  8th    Northwest                         18:41      9:21
     83           Collin Finn                  M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:44      9:22
     84           Cooper McGowan               M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:55      9:28
     85           Nathan Vu                    M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:55      9:28
     86           Charlie Chambers             M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:58      9:29
     87           Lukas Johnston               M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:01      9:30
     88           Brennan Madsen               M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:02      9:31
     89           Blaise Fleming               M  8th    Roosevelt                         19:09      9:35
     90           Brady Kriegel                M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:09      9:35
     91           Ian Ballantyne               M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             19:30      9:45
     92           Mason Owens                  M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             19:44      9:52
     93           Brogan Buckles               M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:56      9:58
     94           Logun Oliver                 M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:09     10:05
     95           Sam Johnson                  M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:18     10:09
     96           Escher Eicke                 M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             20:24     10:12
     97           Parker McGowan               M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     20:26     10:13
     98           Briggs Canton                M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     20:26     10:13
     99           Lucas Askelson               M  8th    North Central (North Liberty)     20:28     10:14
    100           Harrison Ahern               M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             20:39     10:19
    101           Hunter Hasselman             M  7th    CR Prairie                        20:43     10:22
    102           Tiberius Clark               M  8th    Northwest                         20:55     10:28
    103      53   Jonathon Michels-Oneil       M  8th    Taft                              21:04     10:32
    104           Eli Garms                    M  8th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:12     10:36
    105           Renn Morton                  M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             21:18     10:39
    106           Isaac Voshell                M  8th    Northwest                         21:23     10:42
    107           Harshit Mohapatra            M  8th    Northwest                         21:26     10:43
    108           Angelo Walls                 M  8th    Northwest                         21:28     10:44
    109           Samson Allen                 M  7th    Northwest                         21:33     10:46
    110           Jon Duran                    M  8th    Northwest                         21:37     10:49
    111      54   Conner White                 M  8th    Taft                              21:42     10:51
    112           Logan Ruiz                   M  8th    Regis-LaSalle                     21:43     10:51
    113           Jack Rogers                  M  8th    McKinley                          21:44     10:52
    114           Sam Burgart                  M  8th    McKinley                          21:45     10:52
    115           Isaiah Cosner                M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             23:12     11:36
    116           Leif Charis-Carlson          M  8th    Southeast (Iowa City)             23:32     11:46
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
8th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =   56
    1    Ben Elwell M, 8th              12:39  6:20
    2    Sam Elliott M, 8th             12:45  6:22
    3    Evan Farley M, 8th             13:07  6:33
   20    Ezra O'Connor M, 8th           14:16  7:08
   30    Rocco Arnone M, 8th            15:23  7:42
   42    Wyatt Carlson M, 8th           16:17  8:09
   46    Jack Grimes M, 7th             17:06  8:33
         Charlie Chambers M, 8th        18:58  9:29
         Ian Ballantyne M, 8th          19:30  9:45
         Mason Owens M, 8th             19:44  9:52
         Escher Eicke M, 8th            20:24 10:12
         Harrison Ahern M, 8th          20:39 10:19
         Renn Morton M, 8th             21:18 10:39
         Isaiah Cosner M, 8th           23:12 11:36
         Leif Charis-Carlson M, 8th     23:32 11:46

  2) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =   72
    7    Nicholas Phillips M, 8th       13:38  6:49
   12    Jensen Rickels M, 8th          13:51  6:56
   14    Cooper Lorenz M, 8th           14:01  7:01
   18    Caleb McDowell M, 8th          14:14  7:07
   21    Srikar Sheshashai M, 8th       14:26  7:13
   23    Kaden Abbott M, 8th            14:31  7:16
   24    Peyton Vrba M, 8th             14:33  7:17
         Dane Wilcox M, 8th             15:01  7:30
         Ethan Myrom M, 8th             15:06  7:33
         Jaxson Lynch M, 8th            15:24  7:42
         Parker Maxedon M, 8th          15:33  7:46
         Crew Erickson M, 8th           15:50  7:55
         Elliot McDonald M, 8th         16:06  8:03
         Micah Waters M, 8th            16:07  8:03
         Luxton Goddard M, 8th          16:07  8:03
         Harikesh Thiyagarajan M, 8th   17:05  8:32
         Kyden Monlux M, 7th            17:09  8:35
         Rylan Stoos M, 8th             18:01  9:01
         Matthew Kosyanchuk M, 8th      18:11  9:05
         Nathan Vu M, 8th               18:55  9:28
         Brady Kriegel M, 8th           19:09  9:35
         Brogan Buckles M, 8th          19:56  9:58
         Logun Oliver M, 8th            20:09 10:05
         Sam Johnson M, 8th             20:18 10:09
         Eli Garms M, 8th               21:12 10:36

  3) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =   81
    5    Jameson Provorse M, 8th        13:20  6:40
    6    Jackson Tvedte M, 8th          13:22  6:41
   17    Hans Hildebrand M, 8th         14:12  7:06
   22    Nicholas Bradley M, 8th        14:29  7:14
   31    Carter Dubois M, 8th           15:28  7:44
   35    Benjamin Shepard M, 8th        15:35  7:48
   38    Aiden Clasen M, 8th            15:37  7:49
         Jett Cho M, 8th                16:02  8:01
         Nolan Hensel M, 8th            16:44  8:22
         William Lennox M, 8th          17:52  8:56
         Jacob Quinn M, 8th             18:40  9:20
         Collin Finn M, 8th             18:44  9:22
         Cooper McGowan M, 8th          18:55  9:28
         Lukas Johnston M, 8th          19:01  9:30
         Brennan Madsen M, 8th          19:02  9:31
         Parker McGowan M, 8th          20:26 10:13
         Briggs Canton M, 8th           20:26 10:13
         Lucas Askelson M, 8th          20:28 10:14

  4) Northwest                         Score =   87
    4    Davi Donato M, 8th             13:12  6:36
   13    Mert Ince M, 8th               13:52  6:56
   19    Lucas Ubeda M, 7th             14:15  7:08
   25    Axel Brandsmeier M, 8th        14:41  7:20
   26    Ahmed Gamal M, 8th             14:51  7:26
   36    William (Liam) Moss M, 8th     15:35  7:48
   37    Charles Weime M, 8th           15:36  7:48
         Harrison Foley M, 8th          15:55  7:57
         Noah Adams M, 8th              15:56  7:58
         Cyrus Ghabel M, 8th            16:06  8:03
         Grayson Nance M, 8th           17:49  8:55
         Ben Watskey M, 8th             18:34  9:17
         Eli Gomez M, 8th               18:38  9:19
         Desmond Smith M, 8th           18:40  9:20
         Camden Vaughn M, 8th           18:41  9:21
         Tiberius Clark M, 8th          20:55 10:28
         Isaac Voshell M, 8th           21:23 10:42
         Harshit Mohapatra M, 8th       21:26 10:43
         Angelo Walls M, 8th            21:28 10:44
         Samson Allen M, 7th            21:33 10:46
         Jon Duran M, 8th               21:37 10:49

  5) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =   98
    8    John Teggatz M, 8th            13:44  6:52
    9    Joseph Ambrosy M, 8th          13:47  6:54
   16    Grant Taylor M, 8th            14:07  7:04
   32    Franklin Tew M, 8th            15:32  7:46
   33    Henry Lammers M, 8th           15:35  7:47
   43    Cooper Pacha M, 8th            16:17  8:09
   45    Mason Huston M, 8th            16:26  8:13
         Thatcher Simanek M, 8th        17:21  8:41
         Logan Ruiz M, 8th              21:43 10:51

  6) CR Prairie                        Score =  144
   10    Jonah Frost M, 8th             13:50  6:55
   27    Hewitt Caspers M, 8th          14:55  7:28
   28    Cruz Healy M, 8th              15:05  7:33
   39    Theisen Green M, 8th           15:59  8:00
   40    Daniel Schuett M, 8th          16:07  8:04
   47    Kegan Kolosick M, 8th          17:25  8:43
   49    Tristan Freese M, 8th          17:45  8:53
         Halas Inzerello M, 8th         18:30  9:15
         Hunter Hasselman M, 7th        20:43 10:22

  7) Harding                           Score =  173
   11    Nate Mixdorf M, 8th            13:50  6:55
   29    Gideon Davis M, 8th            15:22  7:41
   34    Emilien Morand M, 8th          15:35  7:47
   48    Henry Mills M, 8th             17:33  8:47
   51    Deion Easley M, 8th            18:01  9:00

  8) Taft                              Score =  202
   15    Lasdi Musambwa M, 8th          14:07  7:03
   41    Sam Baranowski M, 8th          16:16  8:08
   44    Tyler Burco M, 8th             16:20  8:10
   50    Ethan Klosak M, 8th            17:46  8:53
   52    Jack Putman M, 8th             18:31  9:16
   53    Jonathon Michels-Oneil M, 8th   21:04 10:32
   54    Conner White M, 8th            21:42 10:51

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   15    Damarion Blais M, 8th       14:06     7:03

 McKinley
   19    Grayson Gurwell M, 8th      14:14     7:07
  113    Jack Rogers M, 8th          21:44     10:52
  114    Sam Burgart M, 8th          21:45     10:52

 Roosevelt
   29    Bonke Mahirwe M, 8th        14:54     7:27
   50    Drake Smith M, 8th          15:59     8:00
   89    Blaise Fleming M, 8th       19:09     9:35
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